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Position
Superintendent
Business Manager
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Groundskeeper
Bus Driver
Teacher
Secretary
Learning Director

Teacher

Maintenance

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)

Department

Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary

Total Wages
$138,694
$93,700
$89,678
$89,602
$85,139
$77,176
$76,475
$75,765
$74,425
$73,112
$68,397
$62,992
$61,238
$60,129
$54,540
$54,467
$50,825
$50,642
$50,158
$49,678
$49,484
$49,224
$48,988
$48,707
$48,445
$47,291
$45,882
$45,568
$40,854
$40,000
$37,917



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Secretary
Teacher

Teacher
Instructional Aide
Bus Driver
Custodial
Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Music Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Mentor Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Bus Driver
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Maintenance

Maintenance

Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)

Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary

$33,930
$27,330
$25,070
$23,489
$23,422
$21,787
$20,290
$20,037
$19,950
$19,443
$16,754
$16,545
$15,724
$15,539
$14,045
$13,719
$12,959
$11,695
$11,502
$11,468
$11,320
$10,593
$9,322
$8,473
$7,876
$7,722
$7,709
$7,169
$7,017
$6,525
$5,492
$3,294



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Instructional Aide
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Instructional Aide
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Instructional Aide
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Board Member

Board Member

Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)

Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees

$3,261
$1,651
$1,651
$1,400
$1,196
$1,150
$1,100
$1,050
$1,050
$950
$900
$850
$800
$800
$750
$750
$700
$586
$550
$500
$500
$300
$300
$300
$200
$200
$150
$100
$100
$50
$0

$0



96.
97.
98.

Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)
Liberty Elementary (Tulare)

Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees

$0
$0
$0



